
    2021–2022 VGM Calendar

August 19-20 By Appt Family/Teacher Meet & Greets
By individual appointments via sign up genius

Aug 23 Monday
First Day of School
11:30 and 12:30 pickups dismiss at 11:30 
3:30, 4:00, and 4:30 pickups dismiss at 12:30

Sep 6 Monday NO SCHOOL – Labor Day

Sep 7 Tuesday NO SCHOOL

Sep 8,9 Wed/Thurs Student Picture Days!

Sep 13 Monday VGM Parent Montessori Orientation 
7:00 PM – 8:00 PM

Sep 14,15 Tue/Wed Picture Days—rain dates

Sep 16 Thursday NO SCHOOL

October 14 Thursday

Early Release - For all afternoon & extended day children 
including after school club
3:00pm
Parent/Teacher Conferences
4:00 PM – 8:00 PM

October 15 Friday
NO SCHOOL-Parent/Teacher Conferences
9:00 AM – 5:00 PM 
Conferences all day

Oct 28/29 Thurs/Fri
Halloween Parties!- 10:30-11:30- all VGM children are invited

Children who are not in attendance Thursday & Friday may still attend 
the party

Nov 11 Thursday NO SCHOOL — Veteran’s Day

Nov 24-26 Wed-Fri NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Break

Dec 23-Jan 7 NO SCHOOL – WINTER BREAK

Jan 10 Monday School Resumes -PRIORITY ENROLLMENT STARTS FOR 22/23 
SCHOOL YEAR



    2021–2022 VGM Calendar, cont’d

note:  VGM is in session as usual on D70 early release days

Jan 17 Monday NO SCHOOL — Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Jan 18 Tuesday NO SCHOOL — Institute Day

Feb 1, 2022 Tuesday Open Enrollment starts for new families

Feb 14/15 Mon/Tues Valentine’s “Day” Parties 10:30-11:30- All VGM children are invited

Feb17 Thursday

Early Release 
3:00pm release for all afternoon and extended day children including 
after school club
Parent/Teacher Conferences
4:00 PM – 8:00 PM

Feb 18 Friday NO SCHOOL — Parent/Teacher Conferences
9:00 AM – 5:00 PM

Feb 21 Monday NO SCHOOL –  President’s Day

March 1 Tuesday Priority Summer Camp Enrollment Starts- for all VGM families

Mar 17 Thursday

VGM’S 19th Annual St. Patrick’s Day Sing
11:00 AM – Orange Room Tots Sing 
11:15 AM – AM Children Sing 
1:00 PM – PM & Extended-Day Children Sing 
early release ~1:30 (following sing) for all PM & extended-day children

Mar 28–April1 Mon-Fri NO SCHOOL – SPRING BREAK

Apr 4 Monday School Resumes

April 15 Friday NO SCHOOL

April 18 Monday NO SCHOOL – Institute Day

May 30 Monday NO SCHOOL – Memorial Day

June 2 Thursday Last full day of school- for afternoon & extended-day children

June 3 Friday Last day of school
for morning children; afternoon classes not in session

June 13-June 30 Mon-Thur Summer Camp Session 1 Mon-Thurs

July 4- July 8 Mon-Fri VGM CLOSED

July 11-July 28 Mon-Thurs Summer Camp Session 2 Mon-Thurs


